76646 Bruchsal
Gemdutliches Zimmer in einer Wohngemeinschaft - Miete
inkl. Nebenkosten und Strom

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Gesamtflache
Zimmer
vermietbare Flache

Zustand

Baujahr
Verkaufstatus

Energieausweis

Baujahr (Haus)
Gebaudeart

10 m?
10 m?

10

1897
offen

1897
Wohngebéaude

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete

Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Betriebskosten netto
Gesamtbelastung brutto
Mietpreis / gm

Ausstattung

Ausstattungs-Kategorie
Gas
Zentralheizung

Alilgemeine Infos

verfligbar ab

226 €
332 €
106 €
106 €
332 €
226 €

Standard

ab sofort

226 €

Kaltmiete

10 m?
Wohnflache

Zimmer

IMMOBILIEN

lhr Ansprechpartner

Schiirrer & Fleischer Immobilien
GmbH & Co. KG

Laura Sitter

Tel.: 00497251306060135
l.sitter@schuerrer-fleischer.de

Online-Exposé

www.immostar.de/expose/mpk
flnwu
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